"
w
Navn
Andersen,Jon
@rebech,Hans-Martin
Selnes,Lars iver
Harm,Jostein
Risoy,Lars Andreas
Steinholt,Jergen
Toppe,Jan ivar
Sidro,Kevin Duke
Karlsen,Odd
Nilsen,Tom-Harris
Vaernes,Kjell yvind

Kleven,Trond Helge
Kanstad,Bard

27.05.2024

NROF KONGSBERG

Rilfe 22Ir Halvauto

V1 V2 V3 Soner

55 55 65 69
55 54 56 41
52 53 59 45
49 52 62 55
47 54 62 48
50 53 59 43
54 55 52 47
51 51 58 45
33 52 59 34
41 55 33 33
52 44 29 30
12 25 37 30
9 25 14 26

Heistadmoen

Klasse SUMTOT

N NN N DNMDNMNDNDMNDMDNMDMDNDMDDNDBAND

175
165
164
163
163
162
161
160
144
129
125

74

48



"
w

Navn

Andersen,Jon
Harm,Jostein
Risoy,Lars Andreas
Steinholt,Jorgen
Kanstad,Bard
Selnes,Lars iver
Sidro,Kevin Duke
Kleven,Trond Helge
Toppe,Jan ivar
Vaernes,Kjell @yvind
Karlsen,Odd
Nilsen,Tom-Harris

Apen Klasse
@rebech,Hans-Martin

27.05.2.202¢

NROF KONGSBERG

Klasse SUMTOT

N N N M NMNNDMNMDMDDMNMDMDMNDNNDMNDND

Pistol 9mm Heistadmoen
V4 V5 V6 Soner
58 59 58 69
56 53 58 55
50 58 55 48
56 52 53 43
50 44 55 26
55 34 51 45
50 35 51 45
50 48 31 30
49 51 23 47
40 49 28 30
29 29 41 34
27 25 5 33
37 52 50 41

175
167
163
161
149
140
136
129
123
117

99

57

139



Navn

Egidius,Stein
Risgy,Lars Andreas
Sidro,Kevin Duke
Steinholt,Jargen
Nilsen,Tom-Harris
Kleven,Trond Helge
Harm,Jostein
Kanstad,Bard
Andersen,Jon
@rebech,Hans-Martin
Selnes,Lars iver
Karlsen,Odd
Toppe,Jan ivar
Varnes,Kjell @yvind

V2 oV4 V52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 54 62 50 58 55 0
51 51 58 50 35 51 0
50 53 59 56 52 53 0
41 55 33 27 25 5 0
12 25 37 50 48 31 0
49 52 62 56 53 58 0

9 25 14 50 44 55 0
55 55 65 58 59 58 0
55 54 56 37 52 50 0
52 53 59 55 34 51 0
33 52 59 29 29 41 0
54 55 52 49 51 23 0
52 44 29 40 49 28 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0

Soner

0

48

45

43

33

30

55

26

69

M

45

34

47

30
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Klasse SUMTOT

N NN DNMDNMDNMNMNNMNNDMDNDMNDMDNDMDNODMDNBENMNNMNMNDMNDDNDNDNDNNDMNDNDDMNDDNDN

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

326
296
323
186
203
330
197
350
304
304
243
284
242



kle Skytter - Navn

2 Egidius,Stein

2 Risgy,Lars Andreas

2 Sidro,Kevin Duke

2 Steinholt,Jergen

2 Nilsen,Tom-Harris

2 Kleven,Trond Helge

2 Harm,Jostein

2 Kanstad,Bard

2 Andersen,Jon

4 Orebech,Hans-Martii
2 Selnes,Lars iver

2 Karlsen,Odd

2 Toppe,Jan ivar

2 Varnes,Kjell yvind

Skiver Treff Soner ES NS

NN NN~N-= O 00NN N

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

—_—
00 O A~ OOO ONO -0 O1 OO b

Sum V1

47
91
50
41
12
49

95
95
52
33
o4
52



KieSkytter - Navn  Skiver Treff Soner ES NS Sum@V2

2 Egidius,Stein 0
2 Risgy,Lars Andreas 7 10 9 54
2 Sidro,Kevin Duke 7 10 6 51
2 Steinholt,Jergen 7 10 8 53
2 Nilsen,Tom-Harris 7 10 10 55
2 Kleven,Trond Helge 3 6 4 25
2 Harm,Jostein 7 10 7 52
2 Kanstad,Bard 5 6 4 1 25
2 Andersen,Jon 7 10 10 55
4 @rebech,Hans-Marti 7 10 9 54
2 Selnes,Lars iver 7 10 8 53
2 Karlsen,Odd 7 10 7 52
2 Toppe,Jan ivar 7 10 10 55
2 Varnes,Kjell Gyvind 6 8 6 44




<IiSkytter - Navn _ Skiver Treff Soner ES NS Sum@V3

2 Egidius,Stein 0
2 Risgy,Lars Andreas 7 15 12 62
2 Sidro,Kevin Duke 7 14 9 58
2 Steinholt,Jergen 7 15 9 59
2 Nilsen,Tom-Harris 4 7 6 33
2 Kleven,Trond Helge 6 11 6 1 37
2 Harm,Jostein 7 15 12 62
2 Kanstad,Bard 2 2 2 14
2 Andersen,Jon 7 15 15 65
4 @rebech,Hans-Marti 7 15 6 56
2 Selnes,Lars iver 7 14 10 59
2 Karlsen,Odd 7 15 9 59
2 Toppe,Jan ivar ) 14 13 52
2 Varnes,Kjell Qyvind 4 6 3 29



KleSkytter - Navn
2 Egidius,Stein
2 Risgy,Lars Andreas
2 Sidro,Kevin Duke
2 Steinholt,Jergen
2 Nilsen,Tom-Harris
2 Kleven,Trond Helge
2 Harm,Jostein
2 Kanstad,Bard
2 Andersen,Jon
4 Orebech,Hans-Marti
2 Selnes,Lars iver
2 Karlsen,Odd
2 Toppe,Jan ivar
2 Varnes,Kjell Gyvind

Skiver Treff Soner ES NS

ONONONNSNSNONON

11
11
12

9
10
12
11
12
11
12

~N © ©

A O 01 W O © b

11

W o1 01 .o O

Sum V4

50
50
56
27
50
56
50
58
37
95
29
49
40



KzSkytter -Navn  Skiver Treff Soner ES NS  Sum@V4-2

2 Egidius,Stein 0
2 Risoy,Lars Andreas 7 12 11 58
2 Sidro,Kevin Duke 6 9 6 1 35
2 Steinholt,Jorgen 7 11 6 52
2 Nilsen,Tom-Harris 3 6 4 25
2 Kleven,Trond Helge 6 10 8 48
2 Harm,Jostein 7 11 7 53
2 Kanstad,Bard 6 9 5 44
2 Andersen,Jon 7 12 12 59
4 @rebech,Hans-Marti 7 11 6 52
2 Selnes,Lars iver 6 8 6 1 34
2 Karlsen,Odd 6 6 3 1 29
2 Toppe,Jan ivar 7 10 6 51
2 Varnes,Kjell Gyvind 7 10 4 49



KleSkytter -Navn  Skiver Treff Soner ES NS  Sum@Vs

2 Egidius,Stein 0 0

2 Risoy,Lars Andreas 7 12 8 55
2 Sidro,Kevin Duke 6 12 9 51
2 Steinholt,Jorgen 7 12 6 53
2 Nilsen,Tom-Harris 3 6 4 2 5
2 Kleven,Trond Helge 7 10 6 2 31
2 Harm,Jostein 7 12 11 58
2 Kanstad,Bard 7 11 9 55
2 Andersen,Jon 7 12 11 58
4 @rebech,Hans-Martil 7 11 4 50
2 Selnes,Lars iver 7 11 5 51
2 Karlsen,Odd 7 10 6 1 41
2 Toppe,Jan ivar 6 9 4 2 23
2 Varnes,Kjell Gyvind 5 7 6 1 28



